
Parameters Temp pH Cond
Values NA NA NA

Chemicals Antiscalant NaOH BaCl
Vol. Used NA NA NA

Vol. Remaining NA NA NA
Vol. Staged 5500 Gal 644 Gal 325 Gal

Safety Issues/Concerns: 
- N/A

Notes:
- Patrick Delaney onsite.
- RSO Patrick Hendrickson onsite.
- Item B31 Completed. Installed Sample Port between the RO and IX System.
- Item B29.2 Completed. Added Drain Vlve in the IX Systemt Discharge PVC Line for Winterization.
- Continued woriking on Item B36 -Installation of ORP Sensor at Inlfuent Pipe. 
- Finished wiring the Anti-Scale pumps. Ready to be programmed and tested.
- Walchem is having issues receiving Data, Graphs will not be shwoing trends.
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Hays - DNR, Peter <peter.hays@state.co.us>

Schwartzwalder Daily Summary Report 6/2/25
1 message

Bryant Acevedo <bryant.acevedo@linkan.com> Mon, Jun 2, 2025 at 2:37 PM
To: Peter Hays - DNR <peter.hays@state.co.us>
Cc: Adam Billin <Adam.Billin@linkan.com>, Sam Billin <sam.billin@linkan.com>, Quinn Westmoreland
<quinn.westmoreland@linkan.com>, Brandy Wadford <brandy.wadford@linkan.com>, Jared Buck <jared.buck@linkan.com>, Alex
Schwiebert <alex.schwiebert@linkan.com>, Chris Prosper <chris.prosper@linkan.com>, Patrick Delaney
<pdelaney@blackfoxmining.com>

Good afternoon,

See attached for today's summary report and pictures of 

- Item B31 competed. Installed sample port between RO and IX circuit.

- Item B29.2 completed. Added drain valve in the IX system discharge PVC line for winterization.

- Item B36. Continued work on the ORP sensor. 

Best,

Bryant Acevedo
Operator Technician
 

 
      
cell:      720-238-6169
linkan.com  •  bryant.acevedo@linkan.com 
PLEASE NOTE: This message, including any attachments, may include privileged, confidential and/or inside information.
Any distribution or use of this communication by anyone other than the intended recipient is strictly prohibited and may be
unlawful. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by replying to this message and then delete it from
your system. 
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